ACCOUNT NUMBER

Gener al

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Fund
Facilities Mintenance

001-1909-519- 1200 Regul ar Sal ari es & \Wages
001- 1909-519- 1400 Overtinme

001- 1909-519- 1500 Speci al

Pay

001-1909- 519- 2100 FI CA Taxes
001-1909-519-2200 Retirenent Contributions
001-1909-519- 2300 Life & Health Insurance

001-1909-519- 3400
001- 1909-519- 4000
001-1909-519- 4100
001-1909- 519- 4400
001- 1909-519- 4600
001-1909-519- 5200
001-1909- 519- 5500

* ok kK

Per sonal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem

Conmmruni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Qperating Supplies
Trai ni ng

Operating Expenditures

Facilities Mintenance

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
SEPTEMBER EXPENDI TURE REPORT
100% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

397, 360
7,500
3, 000

31, 201
36, 437
95, 891

571, 389

3, 744
3,000

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

354,734
7,687
2,558

26, 735
32,176
86, 711

510, 601

4,398

0

124
1,191
262,122

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

187-

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



